

Mukesh Surya vs. State of H.P. & others
CWP No. 5569 of 2020

05.07.2024 Present:

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Raj Kumar Negi, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent/State.

Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.7

List on **2nd August, 2024**, as prayed.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 05, 2024
tarun